American Maltese Association Breeder Referral Participation Form

Applicants **MUST** be an AMA member in good standing for at least 2 (two) years prior to applying to be included on the Breeder Referral List. You may contact Carole Pekron at <u>carolepekron@gmail.com</u> with questions concerning eligibility.

In addition, each member wishing to be included must also have performed at least ONE or more of the following requirements during the calendar year preceding the year you are applying to be listed. (*For example; I made a monetary donation to the AMA during calendar year 2023....this donation would apply to eligibility for the 2024 membership year*)

Please complete and check all that apply:

- 1. I attended the Annual Meeting held at the 2023 AMA Specialty ______
- 2. Prior to submitting this application for the 2024 BRL I made a monetary contribution totaling a minimum of \$25.00 to one or more of the AMA 2023 funds. Show amount donated.

Rescue Health Trophy General

- 3. I am currently serving as an officer or board member of the AMA. List your position.
- 4. During the past year I actively participated in the following AMA Committee or Specialty Committee: List committee and name of Chairperson.
- 5. I titled my Maltese in any AKC recognized event during the prior calendar year. (Conformation, Obedience, Agility, Rally) Name of Maltese and title:

Provide the following information for the AMA website:

Name:	Kennel Name:	
City/State/Zip:	Phone:	
Website URL:	Email Address:	
Print your name:		
Signed:	Date:	

Each member wishing to be included on the Breeder Referral List (BRL) **must** complete this participation form and include a check made **payable to the American Maltese Association** in the amount of \$60.00. Send the completed form and your check to:

American Maltese Association

Amy Preuett, Treasurer 302 Coaling Road, Charlotte, TN 37036

By direction of the AMA Board, a member may be removed from the Breeder Referral List as per Standing Rule III Club Operations #8.